
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/29/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:35:16 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 6/3/2015 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 6/9/2015 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0310,DNR1500000017,3 CCT,0310,DNR1500000046,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Design and construction of boat docks
for Kimsey Run/Warden

CHAPMAN TECHNICAL GROUP LTD 10/28/2014 07/31/2015 100,000.00

CRFQ,0210,ISC1500000014,1 CMA,0210,ISC1500000006,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Open-End for EMC VNX5700 Storage
System Components

ROLTA ADVIZEX TECHNOLOGIES
LLC

04/30/2015 12/01/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0215,FLT1500000002,1 CMA,0215,FLT1500000001,1 TRAVEL MANAGEMENT LATEST MODEL YEAR, ONE TON 4X4
DIESEL CREW CAB PK

STEPHENS AUTO CENTER 05/06/2015 11/10/2015 365,320.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1500000045,2 CPO,0313,DEP1500000061,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Conley Branch (Whitt) Landslide
Reference DEP17113

ASPEN CORPORATION 04/16/2015 07/31/2015 394,000.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1500000049,2 CPO,0313,DEP1500000052,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Parker Run Reclamation Project
Reference DEP17104

SOLID ROCK EXCAVATING INC 04/16/2015 07/30/2015 362,330.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1500000050,2 CPO,0313,DEP1500000060,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Eastern Energy Investment S-6029-86
OSR Reclamation Project

BREAKAWAY INC 04/15/2015 07/01/2015 498,360.00

CRFQ,0506,WSH1500000006,1 CPO,0506,WSH1500000013,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH SECLUSION ROOM PADDING,
INSTALLATION, AND WARRANTY

NORMENT SECURITY GROUP INC 03/24/2015 07/31/2015 79,602.35

CRFQ,0511,CSE1500000001,4 CMA,0511,CSE1500000009,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES Open-End Contract for New Hire
Services

MAXIMUS HUMAN SERVICES INC 12/23/2014 01/06/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0608,COR1500000043,2 CPO,0608,COR1500000014,1 DIVISION OF CORRECTIONS Hot Water Heaters, Components, and
Chiller Compressor-ACC

CASTO TECHNICAL SERVICES INC 05/07/2015 07/29/2015 149,509.00

CRFQ,0619,FIC1500000001,1 CMA,0619,FIC1500000001,1 FIRE COMMISSION WV Fire Commission Uniform Contract GALLS LLC 05/14/2015 01/08/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000043,1 CMA,0803,DOT1500000057,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS SINGLE SPAN ARCH FABRIC STEEL
FRAMED BUILDING ROOF SYSTEMS

COVER ALL BUILDINGS OF WV 02/04/2015 06/09/2015 3,841,611.79

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000069,2 CPO,0803,DOT1500000035,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Trailer Mounted Under Bridge
Inspection Platfor

WV TRACTOR CO 04/30/2015 07/06/2015 210,000.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

